SIGN IN ROSTER

MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING

Requesting Department: Utility
RFQP CONTROL# FY1610-01

Date/Time:October 29, 2015; 10:00 AM
Project: Calls Creek WRF Upgrade

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE/EMAIL

{1) Chris Miller with Hayes James

Email; cmiller@hayesjames.com

(2) Alan O'Neal with Southern Champion
Construction, Inc

133 Airport Park Drive
Savannah, GA 31408

phone: 404-427-9201; Email:
aoneal@southernchampion.com

{3) Neal Stubblefield, Van Kile &
Raymond Cordon with Barge, Waggoner,
Sumner & Cannon (BWSC)

5445 Triangte Parkway, Suite 240,
Peachtree Corners, GA 30092

Mr. Stubblefield: Phone: 678-515-9421
Email: neal.stubblefield@bwsc.net; Mr.
Cordon:Phone: 678-515-8416 Email:
raymond.cordon@bwsc.net; Mr.
Kile;Phone: 678-515-9423 Email;
van.kile@bwsc.net

(4) Mike Blesoe with The Engineering
Group, Inc.

P. O. Box 1224, Watkinsville, GA 30677

Phone: 770-816-7193; Emait: mpb@tegi-
ga.com

(6) Dave Hall and Greg Harris with
Garney Construction

5895 Shiloh Road, Suite 114, Alpharetta,
GA 30005

Mr. Hall: Phone: 678-372-1599; Email:
dhall@garney.com; Mr. Harris: Phone:
770-754-4141; Email;
gharris@garney.com

(6) Rory E. Russo and Craig Justice with
Heyward Incorporated Atlanta

3680 Habersham at Northlake, Tucker,
GA 30084

Phone:770-496-9808,Cell: 404-444-0026;
Email:rory.russo@heywardatianta.com;
Phone: 770-496-9808;
Email:craig.justice@heywardatlanta.com

(7) J. Brad Bettis with Allsouth
Constructors, Inc.

9124 North Park Drive, Covington, GA
30014

Phane: 770-788-8703; Email:
jbbalisouth@bellsouth.net

{8) Mark Dickson and Mike Reisinger
with Crowder Construction Company

P.O. Box 30007
Charlotte, NC 28230-0007

Mr. Dickson; Phone:770-761-5578; cell:
678-725-4202; Email;
mdickson@crowdercc.com; Mr. Reisinger:
Email:mreisinger@crowderce.com

(9) F. Keith Laguaite with McKim & Creed

Phone: 770-714-4983; Email:
klaguaite@mckimcreed.com

(10) Keith Steen with PF Moon and Co, Ing

POB 346, West point, GA 31833

Phone: 706-643-1524; Email:
ksteen@pfmoon.com

11) Matt McCormack with Reeves Young

Phone;678-414-9875 Email:

mmeccormack@reevesyoung.com
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(12) David Marshall with Constantine
Engineering

dmarshall@tcgeng.com

(13) Joe Kelly with Templeton/Temsco

jce@temscoinc.com

{14) Karen Barnett, Purchasing Officer

Oconee County Finance Department

Fhone: 708-769-2944 Email:
kbarnett@oconee.ga.us

(15) Wayne Haynie, Utilities Director

Oconee County Utility Department

Phone:708-769-3960 Email;
whaynie@oconee.ga.us

(16) Erin Carlton, Plant Manager, Calls
CrWRF

Oconee County Utility Department

Phone:706-769-3960 Email;
ecarlton@oconee.ga.us

(17) Bob Sheldon, Oconee County
Wastewater Consultant

Oconee County Utility Department

Phone:706-769-3960




